EMMA

european mobile media association

SQ E-Cat
Class: SQ Entry 3000
Place Name

1 Nyyssonen Kai (Chevrolet Malibu, )

2 Ikévalko Ville (Lexus CT200h, )

3 Kantola Ville (VW Garavelle, )

4 Saynavajarvi Vesa (Toyota Mark 11 Blit, )

5 Torne Konsta (BMW 330, )

6 llvespuro Aleksi (Ford Focus, )

7 Nikupeteri Teemu (Mercedes Benz E w212, )

8 Hamalainen Veli (VW WRC Polo, )

SQ E-Cat
Class: SQ Entry Unlimited
Place Name

1 Uusitalo Pertti (Volvo V70 XC, )

2 Aaltonen Janne (Volvo V60, )

3 Myllymaki Mikko (Audi A7, )

4 Ahammed MD Tanbir (Volvo V40, )

5 Hanninen Emilia (Mercedes Benz C, )

EMMA Competition Database

FINLAND

Finland

Finland

Finland

Finland

Finland

Finland

Finland

Finland

Finland

Finland

Finland

Finland

Grand
total

306,5
299,5
290,5
289,5
285,0
283,0
280,0

258,5

Grand
total

283,5
280,5
280,0
271,5

261,0

Sound
237,5

230,5
221,5
220,5
216,0
214,0
211,0

189,5

Sound
214,5

211,5
211,0
202,5

192,0

sunnuntai 24. syyskuu 2023

MM

0,0
0,0
0,0
0,0
0,0
0,0
0,0

0,0

MM

0,0
0,0
0,0
0,0

0,0

INTERNAL list
SM Finaalit 2023

Basis Measure 1
Install Install closed open

69,0 0,0 0,00 0,00
69,0 0,0 0,00 0,00
69,0 0,0 0,00 0,00
69,0 0,0 0,00 0,00
69,0 0,0 0,00 0,00
69,0 0,0 0,00 0,00
69,0 0,0 0,00 0,00

69,0 0,0 0,00 0,00

Basis Measure 1
Install Install closed open

69,0 0,0 0,00 0,00
69,0 0,0 0,00 0,00
69,0 0,0 0,00 0,00
69,0 0,0 0,00 0,00

69,0 0,0 0,00 0,00

Measure 2
closed open
0,00 0,00
0,00 0,00
0,00 0,00
0,00 0,00
0,00 0,00
0,00 0,00
0,00 0,00
0,00 0,00
Measure 2
closed open
0,00 0,00
0,00 0,00
0,00 0,00
0,00 0,00
0,00 0,00

Qualif.
points

10

8

Qualif.
points

10
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EMMA

european mobile media association

SQ S-Cat
Class: SQ Skilled 4000
Place Name
1 Kemppainen Anssi (BMW 320d, )
2 Saari Aki (Toyota Caldina, )

3 Achrén Vainé (Volvo V70, )

SQ S-Cat
Class: SQ Skilled OEM
Place Name

1 Hyppola Mikko (Polestar 2, )

SQ S-Cat

Class: SQ Skilled Unlimited

Place Name

1 Kurki Toni (Audi A5, )
2 Viianen Antti (Toyota Corolla Hybrid, )

3 Jokisalo Juha (Audi Q3, )

EMMA Competition Database

Finland

Finland

Finland

Finland

Finland

Finland

Finland

Grand
total Sound
358,5 2435
Team Puurokorvat 336,0 221,0
325,0 210,0
Grand
total Sound
329,0 214,0
Grand
total Sound
376,5 261,5
361,0 246,0
358,0 243,0

sunnuntai 24. syyskuu 2023

0,0
0,0

0,0

0,0

0,0
0,0

0,0

Install

115,0
115,0

115,0

Install

115,0

Install

115,0
115,0

115,0

Basis
Install

0,0
0,0

0,0

Basis
Install

0,0

Basis
Install

0,0
0,0

0,0

INTERNAL list
SM Finaalit 2023

Measure 1
closed open

0,00 0,00
0,00 0,00
0,00 0,00
Measure 1
closed open
0,00 0,00
Measure 1
closed open
0,00 0,00
0,00 0,00
0,00 0,00

Measure 2 Qualif.
closed open points
0,00 0,00 10
0,00 0,00 8
0,00 0,00 6
Measure 2 Quialif.
closed open points
0,00 0,00 10
Measure 2 Quialif.
closed open points
0,00 0,00 10
0,00 0,00 8
0,00 0,00 6
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EMMA

european mobile media association

SQ M-Cat

Class:

SQ Master 5000

Place Name

1
2
3 Aho Vesa (Ford, )
4 Vaananen Tuomas (Toyota Yaris Hybrid, )
5 Mustonen Miko (Volvo C30, )
SQ M-Cat
Class: SQ Master OEM
Place Name
1 Suhonen Toni (Lexus NX, )
2 Dillmann Mikko (Toyota Prius, )
3 Vesanen Juuso (Mercedes-Benz E, )
SQ M-Cat
Class: SQ Master Limited
Place Name
1 Wahlman Niina (VW Passat, )
2 Vuori Jyrki (Subaru Levorg, )
3 Raiha Timo (ADAMS, )
4 Korva Kari (Subaru Legacy, )

EMMA Competition Database

Finland

Finland

Finland

Finland

Finland

Finland

Finland

Finland

Finland

Finland

SQ Master 5000

1. Rakkola Kyosti (Opel Ampera, ) Finland Team Morel 422.0

2. Lahteenmaki Heikki (Ford Mustang GT, ) Finland 422.0

Grand
otal

422,0
4220
Team Puurokorvat 412,0
Team Hattiwatti 380,5

Team Hattiwatti 362,0

Grand
total

426,0
Team Hybrid Audio Finla  419,5

Team Puurokorvat 416,0

Grand
total

415,5
412,5
4115

Team Audiovision 408,5

Sound

261,0
261,0
251,0
219,5

203,0

Sound
265,0

258,5

255,0

Sound
254,5

251,5
250,5

2475

sunnuntai 24. syyskuu 2023

MM

0,0
0,0
0,0
0,0

0,0

MM

0,0
0,0

0,0

MM

0,0
0,0
0,0

0,0

Install

161,0
161,0
161,0
161,0

159,0

Install

161,0
161,0

161,0

Install

161,0
161,0
161,0

161,0

Basis
Install

0,0
0,0
0,0
0,0

0,0

Basis
Install

0,0
0,0

0,0

Basis
Install

0,0
0,0
0,0

0,0

INTERNAL list

Measure 1

closed open

0,00 0,00
0,00 0,00
0,00 0,00
0,00 0,00
0,00 0,00
Measure 1
closed open
0,00 0,00
0,00 0,00
0,00 0,00
Measure 1
closed open
0,00 0,00
0,00 0,00
0,00 0,00
0,00 0,00

Measure 2
closed open
0,00 0,00
0,00 0,00
0,00 0,00
0,00 0,00
0,00 0,00
Measure 2
closed open
0,00 0,00
0,00 0,00
0,00 0,00
Measure 2
closed open
0,00 0,00
0,00 0,00
0,00 0,00
0,00 0,00

SM Finaalit 2023

Qualif.
points

10

8

Qualif.
points

10

Qualif.
points

10
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2. Lähteenmäki Heikki (Ford Mustang GT, ) Finland 422.0


1. Rakkola Kyösti (Opel Ampera, ) Finland Team Morel

Highlight

Highlight

 1. Rakkola Kyösti (Opel Ampera, ) Finland Team Morel 422.0

SQ Master 5000


EMMA

european mobile media association

SQ M-Cat
Class: SQ Master Unlimited
Place Name

1 Kaivonen Jan-Erik (Mazda Speed3, )
2 Juola Jose (VW New beetle, )

3 Laine Mikko (Volvo V70, )

4 Kiikola Juha (Toyota Camry Hybrid, )

5 Pihlajaméki Kimmo (Passat, )

SQ X-Cat
Class: SQ Expert Limited
Place Name

1 Hirvonen Joni (MB R-eference, )
2 Tittonen Aki (GZ Corolla, )
3 Punna Matti (Toyota Celsior, )

4 Ylénen Henri (Ford Transit Custom, )

SQ X-Cat Unlimited
Class: SQ Expert Unlimited
Place Name

1 Pulkkinen Janne (DKW Junior Deluxe, )

EMMA Competition Database

Finland

Finland

Finland

Finland

Finland

Finland

Finland

Finland

Finland

Finland

Grand
total

Team Ace Brothers 415,0
4145
413,5
409,5

403,0

Grand
total

504,5
495,5
490,5

488,5

Grand
total

401,0

Sound

254,0
253,5
252,5
248,5

242,0

Sound
273,5

264,5
259,5

257,5

Sound
209,0

sunnuntai 24. syyskuu 2023

MM

0,0
0,0
0,0
0,0

0,0

MM

0,0
0,0
0,0

0,0

MM

0,0

Basis
Install Install

161,0 0,0
161,0 0,0
161,0 0,0
161,0 0,0
161,0 0,0
Basis

Install  Install

231,0 0,0
231,0 0,0
231,0 0,0
231,0 0,0
Basis

Install Install

192,0 0,0

INTERNAL list
SM Finaalit 2023

Measure 1 Measure 2
closed open closed open
0,00 0,00 0,00 0,00
0,00 0,00 0,00 0,00
0,00 0,00 0,00 0,00
0,00 0,00 0,00 0,00
0,00 0,00 0,00 0,00
Measure 1 Measure 2
closed open closed open
0,00 0,00 0,00 0,00
0,00 0,00 0,00 0,00
0,00 0,00 0,00 0,00
0,00 0,00 0,00 0,00
Measure 1 Measure 2
closed open closed open
0,00 0,00 0,00 0,00

Qualif.
points

10

8

Qualif.
points

10

Qualif.
points

10
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EMMA

european mobile media association

MM S-Cat
Class: MM Skilled 2.1
Place Name

1 Tittonen Aki (GZ Corolla, )

ESPL S-Cat
Class: ESPL Trunk 3000
Place Name
1 Viitala Ami (Aixam City, )
2 Kellberg Niko (Seat Leon, )
3 Achren Vain6é (Volvo V70, )

4 Heikkila Aron (Skoda Octavia, )

ESPL S-Cat
Class: ESPL Trunk Limited
Place Name

1 Viitala Aki (Fiat Panda, )

ESPL S-Cat
Class: ESPL B/R 4000
Place Name

1 Sipila Arsi (BMW E91, )

EMMA Competition Database

Finland

Finland

Finland

Finland

Finland

Finland

Finland

Grand

total Sound
291,0 0,0
Grand

total Sound
404,2 0,0
393,9 0,0
373,3 0,0
370,8 0,0
Grand

total Sound
403,0 0,0
Grand

total Sound
398,7 0,0

sunnuntai 24. syyskuu 2023

MM

176,0

MM

0,0
0,0
0,0

0,0

MM

0,0

MM

0,0

Basis
Install Install

115,0 0,0

Basis
Install  Install

110,0 0,0
110,0 0,0
110,0 0,0
109,0 0,0
Basis

Install Install

110,0 0,0

Basis
Install  Install

110,0 0,0

INTERNAL list
SM Finaalit 2023

Measure 1 Measure 2 Qualif.
closed open closed open points
0,00 0,00 0,00 0,00 10
Measure 1 Measure 2 Qualif.
closed open closed open points
148,50 145,70 0,00 0,00 10
146,70 137,20 0,00 0,00 8
136,00 127,30 0,00 0,00 6
133,40 128,40 0,00 0,00 5
Measure 1 Measure 2 Qualif.
closed open closed open points
151,60 141,40 0,00 0,00 10
Measure 1 Measure 2 Qualif.
closed open closed open points
147,60 141,10 0,00 0,00 10
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INTERNAL list
SM Finaalit 2023

EMMA

european mobile media association

ESPL S-Cat
Class: ESPL Wall 5000 )
Grand Basis Measure 1 Measure 2 Qualif.
Place Name total Sound MM Install Install closed open closed open points
1 Plattonen Sami (MB Vito, ) 398,6 0,0 0,0 110,0 0,0 150,30 138,30 0,00 0,00 10
ESPL S-Cat
Class: ESPL Wall Limited _
Grand Basis Measure 1 Measure 2 Qualif.
Place Name total Sound MM Install Install closed open closed open points
1 Savolainen Teemu (VW Caddy Cup, ) 419,2 0,0 0,0 110,0 0,0 158,70 150,50 0,00 0,00 10
ESPL X-Cat
Class: ESPL Expert _
Grand Basis Measure 1 Measure 2 Qualif.
Place Name total Sound MM Install Install closed open closed open points
1 Rautama Tomi (T5 Transporter, ) Team Rautama #74 427,1 0,0 0,0 114,0 0,0 162,90 150,20 0,00 0,00 10
ESQL L
Class: ESQL Limited _
Grand Basis Measure 1 Measure 2 Qualif.
Place Name total Sound MM Install Install closed open closed open points
1 Pusa Antti (VW Golf Variant, ) 250,0 140,0 0,0 110,0 0,0 0,00 0,00 0,00 0,00 10
2 Punna Matti (Toyota Celsior, ) 242,0 132,0 0,0 110,0 0,0 0,00 0,00 0,00 0,00 8
3 Kantola Ville (VW Caravelle, ) 226,0 117,0 0,0 109,0 0,0 0,00 0,00 0,00 0,00 6
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INTERNAL list

E M MA SM Finaalit 2023

european mobile media association

ESQL U
Class: ESQL Unlimited )
Grand Basis Measure 1 Measure 2 Qualif.
Place Name total Sound MM Install Install closed open closed open points
1 Rautama Tomi (T5 Transporter, ) Finland Team Rautama #74 263,0 159,0 0,0 104,0 0,0 0,00 0,00 0,00 0,00 10
2 Savolainen Teemu (VW Caddy Cup, ) Finland 255,0 151,0 0,0 104,0 0,0 0,00 0,00 0,00 0,00 8
3 Pulkkinen Janne (DKW Junior Delux 1963, ) Finland 221,0 126,0 0,0 95,0 0,0 0,00 0,00 0,00 0,00 6
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